Region Gender Age Age_Gender Tncome Tncome Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote Visible Minority
$25K- | $50K- | $100K-
Total Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <825K $150K+ Lib | NDP | BLOC | Green | Other |Novote| Yes No
BC AB SK VB oN Qc ATL | Male |Female| 1834 | 3554 | 55+ & o [Maless+| '] e ||| e || S <$50K | <$100K | <$150K
Sample Size 1578 194 150 124 122 450 391 147 758 821 446 545 587 214 262 232 284 305 388 506 514 326 111 452 219 103 87 35 204 176 1403]
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
QB1. Earlier this year, the Bank of Canada announced it would redesign the Canadian $5 bill. Wilfried Laurier, the 7th Prime Minister of Canada, is pictured on the $5 bill. Which is closest to your opinion
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote Visible Minority
Total
$25K- | $50K- | $100K- ColllTec
. Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <825K $150K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Lib | NDP | BLOC | Green | Other [Novote| Yes No
. - +
BC | Aberta| sk VB oN QC |Atlantic | Male |Female | 18-3a | 3554 [ 55 & r [Maless DTS | aea | se | <K | liook | qay | (en) | <S50 | <stook | <stsox | T2 SO h s o |« | e [ o | o | © | e | e | &)
ey | oy | Ey (H1)
It's a good idea to
change the bill and put 63%|  59%| 56|  57%|  69%|  e8w%|  59%|  75%|  589%|  68%|  70%|  619%|  60%|  63%|  56%|  56%| 77|  669%|  64%|  68%|  64%|  62%| 72|  65%|  64%|  61%|  63%|  60%|  59%| 73|  43%|  769|  81%|  55%|  78%|  3a%| 66|  69%| 639
someone new on
:‘hz m‘" ldeatochange|  g7oq| 400l aacs| 43| 31%| 32|  41%|  25%| 42| 32|  a0%|  39%|  40%|  a7e|  aa%| 44|  23%|  3a%| 36| 32|  a6%|  3s| 28%| 35|  36%|  39%| 37| do%|  41%|  2re|  57%| 24|  10%| 45|  22%|  eev|  aa%|  3w6| a7
QB2. Regardless of how you feel about the change itself, which one or two would you most like to see on the $5 banknote?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote Visible Minority
Total
$25K- | $50K- | $100K- CollTec
Male 18- | Male 35- Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <$25K $150K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Lib | NDP | BLOC | Green | Other [Novote| Yes No
BC | Aberta| sk VB oN QC |Atlantic | Male |Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ & o [Maessr| DTS | aes | se | <K | siook | an | (D) <(scsf;< <s£11¢;;< 6};51?( & | @ “:\1) @ || e | @ || ew | oo | @ | e | e | e
Pitseolak Ashoona 7% 6% 8% 5% 2% 7% 9% 5% 5% %] 11% 6% 6% 7% 2% 2%|___1a% 8% 7% 8% 6% 8% 13% 6% 6% 76 11% 2% 6% 12% 3% 9o 11% % 8% 6% 5% 790
Robertine Barry. 16%|  14% 8%|  10%|  10%|  10%|  34%|  13%|  10%|  229%|  20%|  16%|  14%|  12%|  10%|  10%|  27%|  21%|  18%|  16%|  169|  15%|  22%|  13%|  16%|  14%|  17%|  14%|  17%|  18% 79| 16%|  16%|  aa%|  14% 26| 26%|  15%|  16%
Gz (REEs 21%|  179| 22|  26%|  23%|  25%| 14| 25|  21%|  219%|  23%|  199%| 21|  24%|  18%|  219%| 22|  20%|  21%|  22%| 22|  20%| 18%|  25%|  22%|  19%| 25|  219|  19%| 23|  17%|  23%|  22%|  19%|  31%| 27|  20%|  279%|  20%)
Won Alexander Cumyow a%|  10% 3% 3% 5% 4% 2% 2% 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 5% 6% 3% 5% 1% 4% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 7% 1% 4% 5% a%|  13% 3%
Terry Fox 57%| _ 59%|  59%|  64%| _ 65%|  62%| _ 44%|  61%|  64%| _ 50%| _ 46%|  61%| _ 61%|  57%| _ 67%| _ 68%| _ 37%| _ 56%| _ 55%|  51%| _ 59%| _ 61%|  50%|  51%| _ 59%|  63%| _ 55%|  64%| _ 58%| _ 47%| _ 74%| _ 5A%| 42|  41%| _ 43%| _ 54%|  53%|  49%|  58%)
Lotta 9% %[ 12% 3% 14% 6% 15% 6% T 12%|  12% 6% 11% 9% 3% %] 14% %] 1%  11% %[ 10% 76| 12% 9% %] 13% 7% 8%  14% 8%  10% 9% 15% 9% 8% 9% 9% 9%
:scarz;v:::)‘ [ 10%|  24%|  20%|  16%|  20%|  20%|  14%|  10%|  20%|  18%|  22%|  219%|  15%| 22|  249%|  15%|  23%|  18%|  14%|  2206|  17%|  18%|  20%|  23%|  1796|  18%|  18%|  17%| 18|  23%|  13%|  18%|  33%|  10%|  30%| 17%|  10%| 21%|  19%
2uoadeychilEreckrice 119%|  11%|  10%|  13% 6%  12%| 1% 9%|  11%|  10%|  15%|  109% 8| 12%| 126 11|  18% 9% 6%|  129%|  1206|  10%|  13%|  119%|  129%| 12|  10%|  10%|  119%| 12|  10%|  10%|  10%|  119%|  15%|  10%|  13%|  14%|  10%
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